Rank Bow
#
1st 39
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 18
5th 5
6th 4
7th 48
8th 10
9th 6
10th 33
11th 21
12th 26
13th 27
14th 17
15th 3
16th 13
17th 8
18th 32
19th 47
20th 20
21st 7
22nd 23
23rd 9
24th 42
25th 22

Boat Name

Cougar
WORKNET
Honey Badger
Velocidad
Bangor Packet

Helly Hansen

Sea Bags Sailing Team

Lifted
Dogfish

On the Beach
Mental Floss

Eskimo Sisters

Bearlymuven

Muy Muy

BASH

GIGGLES

Airodoodle

Draco

Buschwaker
Monster Fish
Spooky
Bubbles
Flying Chicken
PT BLISTER

2015 PAPE CHEVROLET J24 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Sail
Number

USA 5362
ARG 5499
USA 5432
USA 5476
USA 58
USA 5481
USA 2785
CAN 4025
USA 4255

USA 4446
USA 5257
USA 1948

USA 4453

USA 2843

USA 5277
CAN 3935
USA 126

USA 2109

USA 508

USA 78
MEX 3334
USA 1048
USA 4520
USA 2555
USA 5443

Skipper Name

Will Welles
Nicolas Cubria
Travis Odenbach
Christopher Stone
Tony Parker
John Mollicone
Carter White
Evan Petley-Jones

Bob Kinsman

Lee Buress
Aidan Glackin

Tim Corbett

Lindsey Nahmias
Turowski

Patricio Sly

Ron Medlin
Michael Howarth

Natalie Penner

Denman/Smith

Gretchen Sullivan

Dan Busch
Mirsha Herrera
John O'Rourke

Taylor Neff

Ed Rowe

Skylar Munger

Overall
R1 R2
(10.0) 1.0
9.0 4.0
(28.0) 6.0
1.0 (11.0)
5.0 2.0
(18.0) 12.0
3.0 9.0
15.0 (50.0 OCS)
7.0 16.0
(29.0) 7.0
19.0 8.0
26.0 3.0
6.0 17.0
(42.0 5.0
SCP10)
(36.0) 13.0
24.0 20.0
8.0 18.0
23.0 26.0
11.0 (41.0
SCP10)
2.0 21.0
25.0 (50.0 DNS)
37.0 SCP10 24.0
27.0 15.0
12.0 33.0
16.0 28.0

R3

9.0
4.0
3.0
11.0
7.0
1.0
5.0
2.0
12.0

24.0
10.0
8.0

(40.0)

14.0

6.0
19.0
26.0 SCP10

26.0

20.0

17.0
28.0
24.0
29.0

(42.0)
32.0

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 49, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4

1.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
3.0

13.0
SCP10

12.0
(25.0)
21.0

19.0

11.0

16.0
9.0

32.0
SCP20

18.0

36.0

29.0
17.0
285
15.0
285
20.0

R5

4.0
6.0
3.0
10.0
2.0
1.0
5.0
11.0
9.0

16.0
8.0
13.0

29.0

25.0

7.0
17.0
31.0 SCP10

23.0

18.0

22.0
12.0
15.0
(30.0)
33.0
(37.0)

R6

3.0
(29.0)
1.0
5.0
12.0
16.0
(24.0)
23.0
4.0

9.0
11.0

(50.0
BFD)

7.0

21.0

32.0
(34.0)
(42.0)

(50.0
BFD)

20.0

36.0
25.0
6.0
19.0
18.0
28.0

R7

1.0
3.0
12.0
4.0
(14.0)
2.0
10.0
6.0
(31.0)

5.0
18.0
17.0

11.0

16.0

35.0
28.0
7.0

8.0

20.0

(50.0 BFD)
22.0
(39.0)
25.0
13.0
9.0

Total

29.0
59.0
59.0
44.0
49.0
55.0
66.0

110.0
92.0

102.0
99.0
138.0

129.0

134.0

145.0
151.0
164.0

174.0

166.0

177.0
179.0
168.5
160.0
174.5
170.0

Nett

19.0
30.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
37.0
42.0
60.0
61.0

73.0
74.0
88.0

89.0

92.0

109.0
117.0
122.0

124.0

125.0

127.0
129.0
129.5
130.0
132.5
133.0



26th
27th

28th

29th

30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

37th
38th
39th
40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th

45th
46th

47th
48th

49th

44
45

31

11

25
36
50
41
38
24
12

14
46
49
29

43
28
37
34

15
30

35
40

16

Bad Apple

Sea Bags Women's
Team

Shifty

Premature Grey

Ice Cube
Jabroni
Mr. Hankey
Matrix
PowderWhore
Jam

Rushmore

Hijack
Denali
Pit Party

Fast Food

Manana
Xingu
Stay Calm
Phat Tall

High Strung

Boreas

Bad Dog

Spontaneous

Smoke on the Water

USA 3361
USA 2918

USA 1359

CAN 3366

USA 49
USA 4328
USA 1530
USA 5318
USA 4111
USA 3286
CAN 3607

CAN 4019
USA 3139
USA 1225
USA 2421

USA 4104
USA 4202
USA 3925
USA 2408

CAN 2767
USA 2736

USA 3259
USA 3417

CAN 3782

Bruce Morse

Erica Spencer/Jess
Harris

Martin Gallagher

Stephane Blais

Michael Quaid
Lenny Cushing
Andrew Carey
Rob Garofoli
Scott Bridge
Mark Gardner

Jesse Henderson

Louis Samson
Tony Jessen
Rich Ketchum

Will Bomar

JP Bilodeau
Bob Kraemer
Doug Pinciaro

Dan Marston

David Cobbett

Joseph Mozzone

Andrius Keturakis

Kaighn Smith

Brian Morris

4.0
21.0

22.0

(50.0
SCP10)

(34.0)
(44.0)
39.0
35.0
17.0
14.0
41.0

20.0
42.0
36.0 SCP10
33.0

(46.0)
30.0
(50.0 DNS)
(43.0)

38.0
48.0

45.0
13.0

40.0

10.0 34.0
(37.0) 37.0
40.0 22.0
22.0 13.0
31.0 33.0
32.0 20.0 SCP10

28.0 SCP10 23.0 SCP10

38.0 27.0
25.0 16.0
27.0 28.0 SCP10
19.0 30.0
29.0 (43.0)

(46.0) 38.0
34.0 (48.0)
14.0 39.0
44.0 36.0
39.0 41.0
30.0 44.0
41.0 35.0
45.0 (47.0)
43.0 31.0
42.0 (46.0)
35.0 (50.0

SCP10)
47.0 49.0

WWW.2015J24NAS.ORG

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.sailwave.com

(39.0)
28.0

42.0

30.0

34.0
14.0
13.0

(43.0)

(50.0 DSQ)

(46.0)

32.0
SCP10

40.0
33.0
37.0

41.0
SCP30

35.0
38.0
44.0

37.0
SCP10

45.0
31.0

41.0
47.0

48.0

39.0
34.0

(47.0
SCP30)

31.0

27.0
28.0
19.0
14.0
42.0
20.0
24.0

41.0
40.0
36.0

(50.0
SCP30)

21.0
(45.0)
46.0
38.0

47.0
43.0

44.0
48.0

49.0

14.0
13.0

2.0

31.0

8.0
41.0
38.0
26.0
30.0
44.0
27.0

22.0
15.0
39.0
40.0

43.0
35.0
10.0
37.0

17.0

(50.0
BFD)

33.0
50.0 DNC

(50.0
DNS)

330  173.0
15.0  185.0
230  198.0
260  203.0
210  188.0
19.0  198.0

(50.0 BFD) 210.0
270  210.0
400 2200
380  217.0

(50.0 BFD) 223.0
420 2370
340 2480
240  254.0
430  260.0
320  257.0
200  257.0
410 2650
300  261.0
450  284.0
440  290.0
370  288.0
50.0  293.0

SCP30

50.0 DNC 333.0

134.0
148.0

151.0

153.0

154.0
154.0
160.0
167.0
170.0
171.0
173.0

194.0
202.0
206.0
210.0

211.0
212.0
215.0
218.0

237.0
240.0

242.0
243.0

283.0


http://www.2015j24nas.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/

